Member of Council:

Barbara Dobreen

. For the month of April 2023
s.m&"'fp L7 R
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
. i.e. YAC,
Date Type Description Mileage
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate Meals, Hotel, Parade Full day Half Day
Parking, etc.| expenses
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings Claimed
April 5, 2023 Council Meeting Council 8:00 a.m. 35.4 1
Essentials for Municipal Fire Protection - Thornbury 9-Noon
April 12, 2023 Training Carpooled with Councillor Joan John 146.8 1
OGRA - Ontario Good Roads Conference
April 16, 2023 Conference Carpooled to Fairmont Roval York Toronto 1
OGRA - Ontario Good Roads Conference - 8-5 pm
April 17, 2023 Conference Lunch - CAO Lundy and Self 1 $ 32.97
OGRA - Ontario Good Roads Conference - 8-5 pm
April 18, 2023 Conference Lunch - Self J $ 14.69
OGRA - Ontario Good Roads Conference - 8:00 to 11:30 a.m.
Carpooled from Fairmont Royal York Toronto
April 19, 2023 Conference Hotel Folio/Invoice for Room & Tax forwarded to staff 1
April 20, 2023 Council Meeting Council - 1 p.m. 35.4 1
April 26, 2023 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustent - 9 a.m. 1
April 26, 2023 Public Planning Public Planning Meeting - 1 p.m. 35.4 1
Meetings not claimed as an expense
April 3, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee Conservation Ontario AGM - Richmond Hill
April 5, 2023 Seminar Addressing Homelessness Webinar
April 6, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Executive Meeting
Next Steps for Conservation Authorities and Municipalities -
April 19, 2023 Seminar AMO/Conservation Ontario
April 24, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee Source Water Protection Committee - 11:00 a.m.
April 25, 2023 Other Warden's Breakfast at Greenlid in the Fco-Park and tour of Lystek
April 28, 2023 Other Rise Up And Soar Community Youth Leadership Graduation
253.0 5 3 = - 1
$ 0.500 | $ 208.00 | ¢ 124.80 | § 36.40 $ 150.00 | $ 80.00
$ 126.50 | $ 1,040.00 | $ 374.40 | $ = $ 47.66 | $ - $ = $ 80.00
Member Signature:
Date Prepared: April 30, 2023 Deputy Mayor Stipend for May $ 1,409.05
Mayor $ 1,785.62 Council-related Per diems| $ 1,414.40 | $ 80.00 |Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,409.05 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 2,823.45
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,283.30 Mileage| $ 126.50
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ 47.66 | $ - |Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,997.61
Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 |Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim 3,077.61

April 2023

2023-05-16








